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Dorsal

Nombre

606 MIGUEL ANGEL
617 JULIAN
65 RUBEN
618 LUIS JAVIER
62 FAUSTINO
619 JESUS
61 JAVIER
607 BENEDICTO
616 JUAN CARLOS
608 LUIS ANGEL
68 JOSE JAVIER
64 ANTONIO
66 JAVIER
609 JOSE ANTONIO
610 JAVI
615 LUIS ANGEL
67 JOSE LUIS
613 ROBERTO
63 DANIEL

VETERANOA FEMENINO

1

2
3
4

593 MARY
591 LAURA
590 PAULA
592 ANA

Apellidos

Tiempo

ROMERA SANTA BARBARA 0:19.36

SAN JUAN PEREZ
CALVO MOLINOS
LAFUENTE MORENO
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
JIMENEZ BARRANCO
CALVO MARTINEZ
GIL RODRIGO

MAYO ESTERAS
MUNOZ MARIN
SERRANO GOMEZ
AYUSO SALAZAR
LASFUENTES CALVO
GANDUL HEREDIA
HERNANSANZ CHICO
ALDEA MALLO
ROMERA BARTOLOME
HERNANDEZ MARINA
MIRANDA TEJERRO

GARCIA GOMEZ
PENALBA DELGADO
ANDRES PARAMIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ

0:19:52
0:20:19
0:22:04
0:22:.07
0:22:38
0:23:02
0:23:04
0:23:46
0:23:58
0:24.07
0:24:58
0:25:10
0:26:56
0:27:11
0:28:24
0:28:45
0:28:46
0:30:27

0:24.57
0:25:30
0:26:24
0:26:55



